
FORM TUTORS 2023-24 
 

Head of Year 7:  Mrs A Boardman                            boardmana@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

B Mr M Lowe lowem@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

C Mrs C Derham ivesc@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

H Miss K Klunder klunderk@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

N Miss A Patel patela@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

R Mr D Rimmer rimmerd@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

S Miss G Meikle meikleg@broughtonhigh.co.uk 
 

 

Head of Year 8: Mrs J Higham                                  highamj@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

B Miss E Belcher belchere@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

C Mr M Florentine florentinem@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

H Mr R Alston alstonr@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

N Mrs V Newton newtonv@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

R Mrs K Armstrong armstrongk@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

S Mr J Cowen cowenj@broughtonhigh.co.uk 
 

 

Head of Year 9: Mr S Hughes                                    hughess@broughtonhigh.co.uk    

B Mrs K McKibbin mckibbink@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

C Mrs J Hough (Mon, Tue, Thu)  

and Mrs H Lees (Wed, Fri) 

houghj@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

leesh@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

H Mrs L Church (Mon, Wed)  

and Miss A Hunter (Tue, Thu, Fri) 

churchl@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

huntera@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

N Ms R Hulme (Tue, Wed, Thu)  

and Mrs E Wright (Mon, Fri) 

hulmer@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

wrighte@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

R Mrs S Brooks brookss@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

S Mrs L Wallace wallacel@broughtonhigh.co.uk 
 

 

Head of Year 10: Mrs L Bishop                                    bishopl@broughtonhigh.co.uk 
B Mr A Starkie starkiea@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

C Miss J Smethurst smethurstj@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

H Mrs R Halstead halsteadr@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

N Mrs K Lupton luptonk@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

R Miss R Taylor taylorr@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

S Mrs B Burke burkeb@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

 
Head of Year 11: Mr S Lynn                                       lynns@broughtonhigh.co.uk  

B Mrs R Wortley wortleyr@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

C Mr W Gaffney gaffneyw@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

H Mr M Tomlin tomlinm@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

N Mr R Marquis marquisr@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

R Mr J Peterson petersonj@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

S Miss K Wright wrightk@broughtonhigh.co.uk 

 


